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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

WINNERS
TOKYO GYMNASIUM  17 - 19 Oct 2014

Junior Championships
Rank Gymnast Club

1 Veronika POLIAKOVA Gazprom
2 Maryia TRUBACH DINAMO2 Maryia TRUBACH DINAMO
3 Zhala PIRIYEVA Ocaq Sport Club
4 Mariia MULYK Deriugina School
5 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON
6 Anais COLLIN HAPPY GYM - MOUNIER
7 Sumire KITA Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu
8 Ayuka SUZUKI NPO GIFU RG Club

Senior Championships
Rank Gymnast Club

1 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom
2 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom
3 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO
4 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School
5 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO
6 Salome PAZHAVA NELI SALADZE ACADEMY
7 S k HAYAKAWA AEON7 Sakura HAYAKAWA AEON
8 Marina DURUNDA Ocaq Sport Club

Club Championships
Rank Club Gymnast

1 Gazprom Veronika POLIAKOVA
Margarita MAMUN
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA

2 DINAMO Maryia TRUBACH
Melitina STANIOUTA
Katsiaryna HALKINA

3 Deriugina School Mariia MULYK
Eleonora ROMANOVA
Anna RIZATDINOVA

4 AEON Ruriko SHIBAYAMA
Kaho MINAGAWA
Sakura HAYAKAWA

5 Ocaq Sport Club Zhala PIRIYEVA
Gulsum SHAFIZADA
Marina DURUNDA

6 GC PIRUETT Lana FROLOVA
Viktoria BOGDANOVA
Olga BOGDANOVA

7 ASVO Anastasia POTEMKINA
Natascha WEGSCHEIDERNatascha WEGSCHEIDER
Nicol RUPRECHT

8 NELI SALADZE ACADEMY Ninia ROKHVADZE
Salome PAZHAVA
Salome URUSHADZE
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RESULTS
Junior - 4th Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2014/10/19

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO

1 Veronika POLIAKOVA Gazprom RUS 16.200 (1) 16.166 (1) 15.650 (2) 16.250 (1) 64.266
2 Maryia TRUBACH DINAMO BLR 16.200 (1) 15.500 (3) 15.900 (1) 15.533 (3) 63.133
3 Zhala PIRIYEVA Ocaq Sport Club AZE 15.850 (3) 15.833 (2) 15.500 (3) 15.550 (2) 62.733
4 Mariia MULYK Deriugina School UKR 15.300 (4) 15.233 (4) 14.150 (5) 14.316 (5) 58.999
5 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON JPN 14.683 (5) 15.000 (5) 14.166 (4) 14.966 (4) 58.815
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Senior - 4th Round
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Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total
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1 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom RUS 18.533 (2) 18.250 (2) 18.766 (1) 18.866 (1) 74.415
2 Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA Gazprom RUS 18.966 (1) 17.500 (6) 18.633 (2) 18.750 (2) 73.849
3 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO BLR 18.166 (4) 17.983 (3) 17.700 (4) 18.333 (3) 72.182
4 Anna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School UKR 18.316 (3) 18.366 (1) 18.050 (3) 17.000 (6) 71.732
5 Katsiaryna HALKINA DINAMO BLR 17.700 (5) 17.850 (4) 17.283 (8) 17.416 (5) 70.249
6 Salome PAZHAVA NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 17.283 (8) 17.416 (7) 17.650 (5) 17.583 (4) 69.932
7 Sakura HAYAKAWA AEON JPN 17.433 (7) 17.166 (9) 17.300 (7) 16.833 (7) 68.732
8 Marina DURUNDA Ocaq Sport Club AZE 17.533 (6) 17.700 (5) 17.650 (5) 15.350 (10) 68.233
9 Eleonora ROMANOVA Deriugina School UKR 17.116 (10) 17.216 (8) 17.116 (9) 15.433 (9) 66.881

10 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 17.133 (9) 15.483 (10) 16.750 (10) 16.783 (8) 66.14910 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 17.133 (9) 15.483 (10) 16.750 (10) 16.783 (8) 66.149
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Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank
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WIN DINAMO BLR 18.166 (2) 17.983 (2) 33.183 (2) 32.949 (2) 102.281
Maryia TRUBACH J 15.900 15.533 31.433 (10)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.166 17.983 36.149 (3)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.283 17.416 34.699 (5)

AEON JPN 17.133 (3) 15.483 (4) 31.466 (4) 31.799 (3) 95.881
Ruriko SHIBAYAMA J 14.166 14.966 29.132 (11)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 17.133 15.483 32.616 (8)
Sakura HAYAKAWA S 17.300 16.833 34.133 (7)

WIN Gazprom RUS 18 533 (1) 18 250 (1) 34 283 (1) 35 000 (1) 106 066

T5

T6 WIN Gazprom RUS 18.533 (1) 18.250 (1) 34.283 (1) 35.000 (1) 106.066
Veronika POLIAKOVA J 15.650 16.250 31.900 (9)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.533 18.250 36.783 (2)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.633 18.750 37.383 (1)

Deriugina School UKR 17.116 (4) 17.216 (3) 32.200 (3) 31.316 (4) 97.848
Mariia MULYK J 14.150 14.316 28.466 (12)
Eleonora ROMANOVA S 17.116 17.216 34.332 (6)
Anna RIZATDINOVA S 18.050 17.000 35.050 (4)

T6
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Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank
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WIN Gazprom RUS 53.699 (1) 51.916 (1) 53.049 (1) 53.866 (1) 212.530
Veronika POLIAKOVA J 16.200 16.166 15.650 16.250 64.266 (5)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.533 18.250 18.766 18.866 74.415 (1)
Yana KUDRYAVTSEVA S 18.966 17.500 18.633 18.750 73.849 (2)

DINAMO BLR 52.066 (2) 51.333 (2) 50.883 (2) 51.282 (2) 205.564
Maryia TRUBACH J 16.200 15.500 15.900 15.533 63.133 (6)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.166 17.983 17.700 18.333 72.182 (3)
Katsiaryna HALKINA S 17.700 17.850 17.283 17.416 70.249 (4)

T7
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